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Autumn 2023 
Date Event Venue Start Time End time Ensembles 

8th October - Sunday Junior Sing Day Mere Hall 1pm 4pm Bolton Junior Choir 

21st October - Saturday BMS Singers and Kaleidoscope Bolton Parish Church 7pm  BMS Singers 

10th November - Friday Bolton Remembrance Concert Alberts Halls 7pm  Symphonic Wind and Brass 

30th November - Thursday Mayor’s Christmas Concert rehearsal Victoria Hall 4:30pm 6pm Bolton Youth Orchestra 
Bolton Youth Harmonies 

1st December - Friday Mayor’s Christmas Concert Victoria Hall 8:30am c.3pm Bolton Youth Orchestra 
Bolton Youth Harmonies 

3rd December - Sunday BMS Singers with Corus Brass Deane Church 3pm   

3rd December - Sunday Furthering Talent Get Together Mere Hall 2:30pm  Furthering Talent pupils 

4th December - Monday Blackburn Cathedral Christmas Concert Blackburn Cathedral 6:30pm 8pm BwD School Choirs 
Bolton Junior Youth Choir 

4th, 5th December Trinity Exams Mere Hall 9am c. 4pm  

11th December - Monday Platinum Concert Mere Hall 6:30pm 8pm Soloists from Bolton Music Service 

12th December – Tuesday  Music Centre Christmas Concert #1 Victoria Hall 6:30pm c. 9pm Bolton Youth Orchestra 
Bolton Junior Youth Orchestra 
New Century Strings 
Bolton Symphonic Wind and Brass 
Bolton Youth Harmonies 
Training Strings 
Junior Strings 
Greater Northern Folk Ensemble 

13th December - Wednesday Music Centre Christmas Concert #2 Victoria Hall 6:30pm c. 9pm Bolton Junior Percussion Ensemble 
Bolton Senior Percussion Ensemble 
Bolton Junior Wind Band 
Bolton Youth Wind Band and Percussion 
Saxophone Ensemble 
Bolton Junior Brass Band 
Bolton Youth Brass Band 
BwD Blast off Band 

13th December - Wednesday Light up a a Life Bolton Parish Church 7pm 8pm Small Brass Ensemble 
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19th December - Tuesday Christmas Rocks TBC 7pm 9pm Bolton Junior Rock 
Bolton Senior Rock 
Soundtracks 
Bolton Acoustic Guitars 
Invited School Bands 

Spring 2024 
Date Event Venue Start Time End time Ensembles 

11th, 12th March Trinity Exams Mere Hall 9am 4pm  

23rd March - Saturday Choir Festival Victoria Hall 10am  Community Choirs 

25th March - Monday Platinum Concert Mere Hall 6:30pm 8pm Soloists from Bolton Music Service 

26th March - Tuesday Music Centre Presents #1  Albert Halls 7pm 9pm Bolton Youth Orchestra 
Bolton Junior Youth Orchestra 
New Century Strings 
Bolton Symphonic Wind and Brass 
Bolton Youth Harmonies 
Bolton Junior Youth Choir 
Training Strings 
Junior Strings 
Greater Northern Folk Ensemble 

27th March - Wednesday Music Centre Presents #2  Albert Halls 7pm 9pm Bolton Junior Percussion Ensemble 
Bolton Senior Percussion Ensemble 
Bolton Junior Wind Band 
Bolton Youth Wind Band and Percussion 
Saxophone Ensemble 
Bolton Junior Brass Band 
Bolton Youth Brass Band 
BwD Blast off Band 

28th March - Thursday Music Centre Presents #3 Albert Halls 7pm 9pm Bolton Junior Rock 
Bolton Senior Rock 
Soundtracks 
Bolton Acoustic Guitars 
Invited School Bands 
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Rock of Ages 
 

Summer 2024 
Date Event Venue Start Time End time Ensembles 

17th – 21st June Schools Music Festival Victoria Hall 7pm  School Choirs 

23rd June - Sunday GM Music Hub Celebration Bridgewater Hall 3pm  GM Music Hub Ensembles 

24th, 25th June  Trinity Exams Mere Hall 9am 4pm  

27th June - Thursday Secondary Choir Festival Victoria Hall TBC TBC Secondary School Choirs 

1st July - Monday Platinum Concert Mere Hall 6:30pm 8pm Soloists from Bolton Music Service 

3rd July - Wednesday Music Centre Summer Concert Albert Halls 7pm 9pm TBC 

8th July - Monday Trinity Rock and Pop Exams Mere Hall 9am 4pm  

13th July - Saturday BMS Singers Summer Concert Deane Church 7pm  BMS Singers 

 


